September
2025

November
2025

December
2025

January

8/6-8/9
8/10
8/11-8/15
8/18

9/1

10/17-10/20

11/24-11/28

3/13
3/16-3/20
3/23

PSOM '29

MSTP matriculation

M1 Orientation
White Coat Ceremony
Immersion Week
Autumn courses begin
No class

No class (M1 only)

Thanksgiving Break 11/24-11/28

12/18
12/19
1/5
1/5

Autumn Quarter ends
Winter Quarter begins

No class

2/6
2/9

Winter quarter ends
Spring Break
Spring Quarter begins

No class
Spring Quarter ends
SRP begins

PSOM '28
SRP begins

SRP ends

Autumn Quarter begins

No class (M2 only)

Thanksgiving Break

Autumn Quarter ends

CBSE Administration (required)
Step 1 Study Block begins
MSTP B&B course begins

Deadline to take Step 1
S&D Block begins

S&D Block ends

Transition to Phase 2 begins
Clerkship Block 1 begins

Clerkship Block 1 ends
Clerkship Block 2 begins

PSOM '27

6/20
6/30

Clerkship Block 1 ends
Clerkship Block 2 begins
7/1
7/15

9/19
9/29

Clerkship Block 2 ends
Clerkship Block 3 begins
9/30
10/1

12/19 Clerkship Block 3 ends
1/5 Clerkship Block 4 begins 1/2

3/27
3/30

Clerkship Block 4 ends
Phase 3 begins

PSOM '26

Summer Quarter begins
Deadline to take Step 2 CK

Summer Quarter ends
Autumn Quarter begins

12/31 Autumn Quarter ends

Winter Quarter begins

Match Day
Winter Quarter ends
Spring Quarter begins

Senior Scientific Session

Drake Dinner

Divisional Academic Ceremony (DAC)
Convocation




